- ROXENRUNDAN
1 FEBRUARI 1986

RESULTATLISTA



A-forare Lilla

Grupp A b startande

1.

ra

A-fdrare Grupp A

. 497113-1995

. 500524.1996

. 561103-1971

. 550924-1914

570306-1910 Jiérgen Svensson

Magnus Linng

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Mazda 323

Anm, : Hakan Sundwall Bil AE

Berndt Carls<on
Bo Olsson
Anm, :

Sven-Gunnar Wigh
Kjell Andersson

Toemmy Andersson
Kent Pennemo

Kent Karlsson
Tomas Maadesjo

540520-1954 Kent-0Owe Pettersson

Bdrje Karlsson

4 startande

1.

]

[

A-forare Nationella Klassen

510316-6699 Christer Sunner

Christer Zander

520625-1919 Bjorn Johansson
Anders Olsson

Anm.: Opel Team Sweden

510911-1954 Kenneth Johan=son

Anders Karlsson

620602-7052 Mikael Lindgvist

Mats Lindgyist

1.

il

“ .

10.

11.

. 490622-2031

. 550915-1972

. 550724-1995

. 580704 .7138

. 630630-1992

. 511118-1938

. 600516-1978

550879-1936 Melker Hilleby
UDick [varsson

670323-1955 Thomas Rundh
Krister Gunnarsson

Kent Qvist
Henry Liljesson

Orjan Hagberg
Lennart Johanssaon

Orjan Hermansson
Hans Qlsson
Goran Sehlin
Lars Kindah]

Magnus Thor
Hikael Svensson

Kurt Gryvik
Leif Sundin

Mats Tvarsson
Claes Pettersson

550917-2051 Roger Jdonsson

Mats Carlsson

521115-20L78 Tommy Andersson

Urban Andersson

ZZ2 startande

LinkGpings Mo
Saab V4

Hé&kan Sundwall Bil AR

Linkopings M5
Saab V4

Ydre MK
Toyota Starlet

Linkopings M5
Saab V4

MSK Kwarnvingarna
Saab V4

MK Kopparberg
Audi Quattro 90
MSK Kvarnvingarna

Opel Xadett

Norrkonings MK
YW Golf
SME Ostgota

V¥ Golf GTI

VOME
Opel Kadett

Norrkopings MK
Opel

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Opel

Boxholms MK
Saap V4
Norrkdpings MK
VW 1302 5

SHE Ustodta
Opel Ascona
Atvidabergs MK
Opel Kadett
Linkdpings Mo
Saab 96

VOMK

Opel GTE
Norrkcpings MK
Opel Kadett
Morrkopings MK
Volve PY

a1
Trp-
prick

7.17

7.45

7.41

7.22

7.18

7.46

7.07

7.78

7.23

7.07

7.33

7.31
7.21

7.30

7.37

7.57

7.52

c
58

¢

Ind.

26.

26

6.

Brutit

Brutit

28.

51

29.

50

30.

30

18

.10

.46

.08

02

17

.18

.07

.07

45

.40

.02

563
Ustgotaserie

Lag.

13

13.

13

13.

51

16.

Brutit

12.

17,

12.

54

a9

13,

53

13,

13.

13

13.

50

13.

14

14

45

14

i
- L

42

.41

19

iz

Y
L

57

04

19

16

27

a4

h7

.05

18

.1

.05

Tot.

47.

45.

46.

10

.49

.51

.36

(%)
LIt



A-nat. forts.

12.

14,

5.

B-forare Nationella Klassen

540120-1950 Hans Joelsson
Inge Larsson

. 500308-1915 Boo farsbo

Hakan Nilsson

Apm, : Team Farsboslapet

640331-1910 Fredric Nordh
Goran Simonsson

Anm,: Kisa Skrot AZ

511221-2013 Jan Wiktorsson
Anders Bjarke

511109-1954 Peter Hallin

Bengt-Erik Fredriksson

540307-2014 Ruben Davidsson
Christer Ohrman

Anm.: Taviingsservice

550307-1817 Bossing Karlsson
Gunnar Nilssan

Anm.: Tannebilar HB

491008-1654 Y1f Palm
Kurt-Ake Strom

Atvidabergs MK
Saab V4

Finspdngs MS
Opel 2.0

Ydre MK
VW Golf

Norrkopings MK
Saab V4

SMK Vadstena
Volvo 147
VMK

Valyo 247

Linkopinas M5
Cpel Ascona

SMK Nykdping
Volvo 242

Anm.: SAIFA Fordonsserwvice

621215-1952 Karl-Erik Hdgherg
Bengt Gustavsson

610503-1915 Anders Dellsten
Stefan Gustavsson

590108-5539 Stig Andervang

Hans-Ake Gustavsson

T

Lot

C-forare Nationella Klassen

620351-1912 Lars Nilsson
Ove Anderssaon

. 510317-1958 Krister Nilsson

Stefan Martinsson

. 660103-1914 Peter Appelskog

Kjell Carlsson

Norrkopings MK
Opel fscona
Atvidabergs MK

Volvo 242

Skene MS
Ford Escort

7 startande

Atvidabergs MK
Opel Kadett

MSK Kvarnvingarna

Voivo 147

Gstergyllen RC
Datsun FII

Anm.: Hakan Sundwall 231 AR

E01014-1959 Roland Gustavsson
Lars Johansen

. B71117-2014 Thomas Carlsson

Britt Nils<on

A50326-2117 Hans Andersson
Mattias Andersson

590721-1738 Borje Gustavsson
Roger Lindh

T.

™

)

620207-1970 Roine Johansson
Temas Joharisson

. 670714-1997 Par Frdid

doakim Erikeson

. 610477-1910 Per Hansson

Nicklas Brage

Anm. : Team Farshoslapet

[ X1

Norrkopings MK
Opel Ascona
Norrkdpings MK
Rord Escort
Atvidabergs MK
saab Sport
SMK Ostqita
Opel Ascona

24 startande

Ydre MK
Volvo 147

Ydre MK
Volvo 147

Finspangs MS
Volvo Amazon

7.37 27.44

7.10 34,06

14.52 26.40
- 44

8.24 31.724
-- 43
12.08 371.09

16.57 Brutit
Brutit
Brutit

Brutit
Brutit

Brutit

7.33 28.02

7.47 25.5
0 ---
12.16 28.57

=

7.59 34.39
-- 4C¢

7.59 37.15
-- 38

7.54 maxt

7.35 37.21

7.37 28.32
_ 54

8.00 29.28
-- b7

8.03 30.33
—- 49

1700 52.23
13.01  54.17
43
13.03 54,35
41

13.65 5443

Brutit

13.44 49 .19
13.47 50.56
14,11 h5.74
15.17 hY.HA
a8

14,49 60.03
36

1424 Brutit
Brutit

13.43 49 57
49

14.16 51.44
47

14,24 53.00
46



C-nat. forts.

4. 601130-1931
5. 600313-1999
6. 570G913-3556
7. 670322-6750

8. 660531-2039

G. £40423-1950

10. 560530-2076
11. 660207-2172
12. 481201-1973
13. 630830-1917
14, 650504-7651
15. 540616-2031
16. 657105-2018

640925-2019

600414-1914

651018-2071

620714-1955

£30902-1910
670727-2172

600330-1931

50G706-1954

Claes-Goran Holmgvist
Thomas Kjellander

Stefan Eidh
Jorgen Cedergvist

Lars Engkvist
Per Holmgren

Rolf Karlsson
Roger Ingvarsson

Thomas Nilsson
Lnders Adolfsson

Ostergyilen RC
Toyota Corolla
SMK Ustgota
Saab 96

Finsndngs MS
Saab 96

SMK Matala
VYolvo 147

LinkOpings M5
Volvo 142

Anm.: Nya Dieselimporten

FPeter Andersson
Be Jonhansson

MSK Kvarnyingarna
Volvo 147

inm.: Br. Anderscons Skogsentreprenad

Feter Wahlstrom
Erister Wahlstrom

JohansAsplund
fagnus Reineholm

Kaj Bornemo
Tommy Bolander

Goran Tengvall
Henrik Runesson

Tommy Gustafssan
Hakan Gustafsson

Bo Jonsson
Thorbiorn Johansson

Thomas Sahlin
Tommy Karlsson

Patrik Hultmark
Nicklas Johansson

Jurgen Elissan
Bjorm Alvarsson

Jerry Karlsson
Per "ndersson

Kiell Miisson

Kay Andersson
Lars Abrabamssan
Lennart Andersson

Rengt-Goran Johansson
Themas Jehansson

Kenneth Lindahl
U1f Johnsson
Anm. :

Tommy Molijn
Goran Jarnving

SMK Motala
Saab V4
Linkopings MS
Saab 96

LinkOpings MS
Saab V4
Finspangs MS
ford Escort
Nerrkapinos #K
Volva Amazon

Atvidabergs MK
Saab 96

SMK O<ctgota
Opel Ascona

Atvidabergs MK
Volvo 1472

MSK Kvarvingarna
Ford Eacort

Boxholms MK
Volvo Amazon

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Volvo Amazon
Norrkopings #E
Saab V4

MK Kinda
Saab V4
K Kinda
Saab V4

Team Abro Bryageri

Linkopings M3
Volvo 147

8.28

8.723

8.30

g8.18

8.48

8.37

8.27

8.27

10. 31

8.20

§.09

9.16
50

15.30
8.1
5.26

7.56

.57 Brutit

30.

30,

O
9]

30.

47

30.

45

31,

31

32.

4z

32.

30.

2

PN S

41

36.

39

33.

35.7

37

33.

48.

Brutit

Zrutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

.59

20

10

40

53

55

14.

14.

45

Th.

44

15.

az
14

14

14,

40

14.

14,

16.

39

14,

37

16.

16.

35

Brutit

Brutit

41

56

07

™

.32

.44

01

55

50

29

53.

54

54.

54,

B4,

N
£

hh

55

[Sp ]
~d

59.

60,

67.

34

.09

1

%)
ool

.20

vl

.32

57

.00

24

23



Debutanter som fullfoljt

ES0206-2117 Mats Thorel

670104-1979 Mikael Karlsson
660501-1953 Joakim Karlsson

670111-1913 Per Norén

671225-1914 Johans Hjalmarssan

1

A410727-1910 Relf Nilssen
660321.19571 Per Svensson

BINE07-6297 Fer Nordlin

£50329-1954 Anders Johansson

OSTGUOTASERIEN LAGTAVLING
1. Norrkcgings MK 216
Thomas Rundh 53
Orjan Hermansson 57
Roland Gustavsson 38
Tommy Gustavsson a7
Thomas Karlsson 36
3. Finspdngs MS 172
Per Hansson 45
Lars Enggvist 44
Boo Farsbo 43
Goran Tengwall 39
5. VOME 102
Melker Hiileby 54
Mats ivarczson 48

Ostergyllens RC
Ostergyllens R
M5SK Kvarnvingarna
M5K Kvarnvingarna
Atvidabergs MK
Linkgpings MS
Atvidabergs MK
SME Valdemarsvik
Ford Escort

~a

. Ydre MK

Tommy Andersson
Roine Johansson
far Frojd
Fredrc Nordh

4. SMK Ostgota

Goran Sehlin
Stefan Eldh
Thomas Sahlin

6. SMK Motala

Rolf Karlsson
Peter Wahlstrom

188

51
4¢
47
41



